Finalizados (40)
Pto Dor NOMBRE y APELLIDOS
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Manuel MERILLAS MOLEDO
Pedro PINILLAS CARRO

Ivan ROMAN HIERRO

Juan RODRIGUEZ MEDINA
Alvaro CASTRO LOPEZ

Ruben DIEGUEZ QUIROGA
Adrian MARTIN SANCHEZ
Claudia CORRAL HODAR
Diego FERNANDEZ MARTINEZ
Pablo SANTOS MARTIN

Daniel CASTRO ALVAREZ
Alfonso SALGUERO DEL VALLE
Daniel MERINO CORVO
Rodrigo AMORES GONZALEZ
David LORENTE LORENZO
Marcos PUJOL BARREIRO
Victor DIEZ ARCE

Marcos LEONARDO ALONSO

9 Roberto FERREIRA PEREZ
2 Beatriz HERNANDEZ MOREDA

39
23
13
48
17
22

7
42
12

8
44
18
1"

Jose Ramon LAGO ALVAREZ
Jonathan MIMOSO BARTOLOME
Jose Manuel CALVO ALVAREZ
Moises LARIN RUBIO

Marcos FERNANDEZ UNA
Andres CHARRO FERNANDEZ
Jorge LOPEZ ALVAREZ

Miguel Angel LOBATO PONTEJO
Javier GARCIA CARBALLO
Alvaro CADENAS FERRERAS
Alberto REGUERAS BARBA
Zaida CUADRADO MOREJON
David MORAL CALVO
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p° CAT

1ABM
2 ABM
3 ABM
4 ABM
5 ABM
6 ABM
7 ABM
1ABF
8 ABM
9 ABM
10 ABM
11 ABM
12 ABM
13 ABM
14 ABM
15 ABM
16 ABM
17 ABM
18 ABM
2 ABF
19 ABM
20 ABM
21 ABM
22 ABM
23 ABM
24 ABM
25 ABM
26 ABM
27 ABM
28 ABM
29 ABM
3 ABF
30 ABM

TIEMPO CLUB
1:32:32 C.d. Montafia La Boveda
1:43:52 C.d. Montana La Boveda
1:45:39 C.d. Solorunners Valladolid
1:47:35 C.d. Mirandes De Montafia
1:48:42 C.d.fed. Cxm Guardo
1:48:51 Independiente
1:49:23 C.d. Atletismo Arroyo
1:49:54 C.d. Dic Trail Team
1:50:58 C.d. Montafia La Boveda
1:52:13 C.d. Running Aguilar
1:56:04 C.d. Solorunners Valladolid
1:56:35 C.d. Universidad De Leon
1:59:03 Independiente
2:00:21 C.d. Running Aguilar
2:02:29 C.d. Orientacion Rio Carrion
2:03:18 C.d.fed. Carinn Trail
2:05:15 C.d. De Montafia Valdeon
2:05:38 C.d. Montafa La Boveda
2:07:07 C.d. Cueto Del Oso
2:08:04 C.d. Atletas Veteranos Salaman
2:10:07 C.d. De Montafa Villablino Tra
2:11:50 C.d. Montaferos Gistredo
2:15:41 C.d. Cueto Del Oso
2:16:11 C.d. Cueto Del Oso
2:17:23 Independiente
2:20:25 C.d. Universidad De Leon
2:21:15 C.d. Cueto Del Oso
2:21:37 Independiente
2:23:28 C.d. Montafa La Boveda
2:23:34 C.d.fed. Trailpunks
2:27:46 C.d. Cueto Del Oso
2:34:03 C.d. Solorunners Valladolid
2:34:41 C.d. Senen Challenge

Pig. 1 de?2

ol

Inscripciones online YouEvent.es

T2

PENAL.  META
1:32:32]  0:19:45]  1:01:00]  1:06:51]
1:43:52]  0:22:18]  1:07:59]  1:14:52
1:45:39 | 0:21:26] 1:07:38]  1:14:37]
1:47:35] 02211 1:.08:11]  1:14:13
1:48:42] 02248 1:11:02]  1:16:48
1:48:51  0:22:22] 1:09:31]  1:16:07]
1:49:23] 02229 1:12:31]  1:20:07]
1:49:54| 02313 11213 1:19:23
1:50:58 | 0:23:29] 1:13:27] 1:20:04]
1:52:13]  0:23.07] 1:12:57]  1:19:20]
1:56:04| 0:24:01 1:16:33]  1:24:32
1:56:35| 0:24:58] 1:18:05] 1:26:08
1:50:03| 0:24:39] 1:17:48] 1:25:19
2:00:21[ 0:24:27] 1:18:51]  1:27:39]
2:02:20[ 0:24:53] 1:18:49] 1:26:15)
2:03:18[ 0:26:13] 1:20:35] 1:27:44]
2:05:115]  0:26:44] 1:21:45] 1:28:45)
2:05:38  0:26:36] 1:22:28] 1:29:42]
2:07:07[ 0:25:54] 1:21:50]  1:29:41]
2:08:04[ 0:26:28] 1:24:00] 1:33:33]
2:10:07[ 0:27:00] 1:24:50] 1:32:52]
2:11:50[  0:27:06] 1:25:27] 1:34:57]
2:15:41[  0:27:10]  1:26:40]  1:35:49]
2:16:11[  0:27:28] 1:27:08] 1:35:53]
2:17:23[  0:28:33] 1:28:36] 1:38:30]
2:20:25[ 0:29:40] 1:32:24]  1:41:06]
2:21:15[  0:20:30  1:31:31]  1:39:26]
2:21:37[  0:20:44] 1:32:37]  1:41:48]
2:23:28 0:30:08] 1:32:35] 1:42:08]
2:23:34[ 0:26:17] 1:26:46] 1:37:39]
2:27:46[ 0:30:33] 1:33:02] 1:41:12]
2:34:03[  0:31:44] 1:41:42] 1:52:50]
2:34:41[  0:30:40 1:38:53]  1:49:10]
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Finalizados (40) - .
Pto Dor NOMBRE y APELLIDOS CTO p° CAT TIEMPO CLUB PENAL. ~ META B B
34 24 Juan Francisco VIDAL VALLE Sl 31ABM 2:46:17 C.dfed. La Cogolla 2:46:17[ 0:32:53] 1:46:29] 1:57:56]
35 14 Alberto CEREZALES BARDERA Sl 32ABM 2:50:12 C.d. Montafia La Boveda 2:50:12[ 0:33:39] 1:47:18]  1:57:59]
36 15 Victor SUAREZ CARBAJO SI 33ABM 2:50:31 C.d. Senen Challenge 2:50:31[  0:32:12  1:47:42]  2:00:30]
37 30 Alexis CORDERO ANTA SI 34ABM 2:55:53 C.d. 20:20 2:55:53[  0:32:48] 1:50:08] 2:06:09)]
38 38 Maria Elena DE LA VEGA SALAMANCA sl 4 ABF 2:58:53 Independiente 2:58:53[  0:34:40] 1:54:33] 2:07:55)
39 16 Jovanni DIEGUEZ OVIEDO SI 35ABM 3:03:06 C.d. Montafia Alto Sil 3:03:06| 0:37:23] 1:56:55) 2:09:03
40 43 Iris LUENGO GONZALEZ sl 5 ABF 3:20:11 C.d. Running Aguilar 3:20:11] 0:33:38] 1:59:48] 2:18:03
Retirados (2)
n 12
Pto Dor NOMBRE y APELLIDOS CTO p° CAT TIEMPO CLUB PENAL.  META
36 Jesus MERILLAS MARTINEZ SI ABM C.d. De Montafia Villablino Tra 0:30:49]  1:36:26
40 Africa CRESPO DELGADO SI ABF C.d. Running Aguilar 0:44:35
No Presentados (6) - .
Pto Dor NOMBRE y APELLIDOS CTO p° CAT TIEMPO CLUB PENAL.  META B
6 Honorio LLANEZA RODRIGO SI ABM C.d. Pefia Rubia
21 Eduardo GONZALEZ DAVILA Sl ABM C.d. Montarieros Gistredo
33 Silvia GARCIA DE DIEGO SI ABF C.d. Puentecillas Palencia
34 Javier DONAIRE CASTILLO Sl ABM C.d. Atletas Veteranos Salaman
35 Manuel Antonio RUBIO MARTINEZ Sl ABM C.d. Montafia La Boveda
46 Cristian POZA GARRIDO Sl ABM C.d. Solorunners Valladolid
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